
65% Polyester, 35% ViscoseFabric:

120gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Supersoft, slim fit shirt

• Narrow button-down collar
• Curved hem
• Twin-needle and topstitching details
• Back yoke
• 1 button-cuff
• Matte pearlised buttons
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

50
76
65

53
78
66

56
80
67

S M L

TEAR-OUT LABEL.
Due to the nature of this brushed fabric, a higher level of pilling is 
expected.This adds to the casual character of this style.

Country of Origin:

61052010

Commodity Code:

59
82
68

62
84
69

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

36-38
91-96

32
81

38-40
96-101

34
86

42
107
36
91

S M L

44-46
112-117

38
96

48
122
40
101

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Twill, Brushed

SF560

BRUSHED CHECK CASUAL SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours seperately, 
Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not 
bleach , Iron on low temperature



SF560

BRUSHED CHECK CASUAL SHIRT

533C 7428C

NAVY CHECK BURGUNDY CHECK

Pantone Guide:

7544U

LIGHT GREY CHECK




