SF560 BRUSHED CHECK CASUAL SHIRT



Due to the nature of this brushed fabric, a higher level of pilling is

expected. This adds to the casual character of this style.

_				
	Fabric:	65% Polyester, 35% Viscose		
		Twill, Brushed		
	Weight:	120gsm		
	Sizes:	S - 2XL		
	Carton:	24		
	Description:	• Supersoft, slim fit shirt		
		Narrow button-down collar		
		Curved hem		
		 Twin-needle and topstitching details 		
		Back yoke		
		• 1 button-cuff		
		Matte pearlised buttons		
		Toor out lobal for any re-branding		

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours seperately, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not bleach , Iron on low temperature

				Country of Origin: BANGLADESH		Commodity Code: 61052010	
Garment Measurements:	:						
	S	м	L	XL	2XL		
Chest - cms	50	53	56	59	62		
Length - cms	76	78	80	82	84		
Sleeve - cms	65	66	67	68	69		

To Fit:

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL.

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122
Waist - ins	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	81	86	91	96	101



SF560 BRUSHED CHECK CASUAL SHIRT

Pantone Guide:



NAVY CHECK

11-		
11		
7428C		
BURGL	INDY C	HECK



LIGHT GREY CHECK